Subject
Art Studio

Business, Economics, & Society

Chemistry & Biochemistry
Classics

Economics

Education

English

Environmental Program

Feminist & Gender Studies
Film and Media Studies

French
General Studies

History
Human Biology and Kinesiology

Italian
Mathematics
Music
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Religion

Sociology
Southwest Studies
Spanish

CRN
30814
30796
30787
30808
30807
30802
30779
30815
30765
30751
30782
30766
30785
30816
30768
30758
30778
30775
30800
30801
30784
30825
30826
30827
30828
30829
30830
30792
30817
30820
30769
30771
30772
30798
30745
30804
30780
30764
30818
30763
30770
30786
30749
30794
30788
30789
30790
30791

Course ID
AS112 CC11
AS210 BB11
AS216 AA11
BU110 CC11
BU310 AA11
CH100 CC11
CL223 AA11
EC110 CC11
ED211 CC11
ED540 BB11
EN225 AA11
EN275 CC11
EN405 AA11
EV120 CC11
EV128 CC11
EV272 BB11
EV320 AA11
FG214 AA11
FM101 CC11
FM202 CC11
FR317 AA11
GS110 CC11
GS111 CC11
GS243 CC11
GS244 CC11
GS343 CC11
GS344 CC11
HY202 CC11
HK115 CC11
HK204 AA11
HK204 CC11
HK321 AA11
IT320 BB11
MA126 AA11
MU398 AA11
PH101 CC11
PH203 AA11
PC120 CC11
PC120 CC21
PC142 AA11
PS404 CC11
RE200 AA11
S0130 AA11
SW251 CC11
SP111 AB11
SP211 AB11
SP305 AA11
SP306 BB11

Final Classroom Assignments for Summer 2024 - Block(s) A, A-B, A-C, B, B-C, C

Title
Introduction to Drawing: Landscape Immersion
Intermediate Topics in Studio Art: Books Arts & the Environment
Topics in Printmaking: The Art of the Boat (Utah)
Introductory Topics in Economics and Business: Capitalism and its Criticisms
Society, Business, and Economics
Studies in Chemistry: Pandemics and Disaster Management
Art of Greece & Rome
Introductory Topics in Economics and Business: Entrepreneurship & Business Management
Critical Perspectives on the US Education System: 19th Century - Present
Introduction to Dyslexia
Introduction to Shakespeare
Comics and Graphic Narrative
Shakespeare in London
Introductory Topics in Environmental Science: Climate Change and Sustainable Development
Introduction to Global Climate Change
Cities, Sustainability and Environmental Justice
Advanced Topics in Environmental Science: Ecology & Management of Shallow Lakes (Czech Republic)
Hidden Spaces, Hidden Narratives: Intersectionality Studies in Berlin
Introduction to Film Studies
Screenwriting
Topics in Francophone Culture (taught in English): Cultural Studies in Senegal
Stroud Scholars Composition
Stroud Scholars Quantitative Reasoning
Stroud Scholars Composition Year 2
Stroud Scholars Quantitative Reasoning Year 2
Stroud Scholars Composition Year 3
Stroud Scholar Quantitative Reasoning Year 3
Fascism and Its Afterlives in Europe
Intro to Human Anatomy for Pre-Health Majors
Introduction to Human Anatomy
Introduction to Human Anatomy
Human Physiology
Topics in Italian Culture: Voice and the Nonhuman
Calculus 1
Advanced Topics in Music: On The Road
Greek Philosophy
Topics in Philosophy: Kenya's Maasiland
Topics in Physics: Building a Sustainable World
Topics in Physics: Your Place in the Universe
Physics for the Life Sciences ||
Tutorial in United States Politics
Topics in Religion: Monks & Monarchs (Great Britain)
Environmental Sociology
The Drug War
Elementary Spanish in Spain
Intermediate Spanish in Spain
Cultural Context and Written Expression
Cultural Context and Critical Analysis

Instructors
Aitchison, Kate
Sico, Jillian
Aitchison, Kate
Nguyen, Tim
Nguyen, Tim
Grover, Neena
Thakur, Sanjaya
Brugger, Janet
Valtierra, Tina
Valadez, Jacqueline
Hayward, Steve
Richman, Jared
Hayward, Steve
Lee, Jean
Pena, Ulyana
McKendry, Corina
Kummel, Miro
Lewis, Heidi R.
Krzych, Scott
Lord, Jordan
Wade, Ibrahima; Diop, Nene
Rios, Nancy
Hatton, Olivia
Alvarado, Audriana; Montafio, Mario
Esteban, Denisse; Brown, David
Chitmon, Porschae; Lo, Aline
Bell, Stephanie; Wilson, Michelan
Smith, Jake
Miska, Dan
Miska, Dan
Miska, Dan
Murphy, Eryn
Minervini, Amanda
Erickson, Stefan
Reed, Keith
Furtak, Rick Anthony
Hernandez-Lemus, Alberto
Burciaga, Juan
Burns, Shane
Burciaga, Juan
Coggins, Elizabeth
Reaves, Pamela
Roberts, Wade
Guerra, Santiago
Rodriguez, Mariana
Ruiz, Carrie
Cardenas, Alexander
Sanchez Flores, Jessica

Limit
25
10
12
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
16
25
25
25
25
25
25
16
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
15
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
25
25
25
18
18
18
15

Size
1
2
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Cross Listings

AH207 AA11,HY200 AA11

FM205 CC21

PS272 BB11

RM200 AA11,GR220 AA11

C0200 AA11

EV261 BB11,PH203 BB11

CL210 CC11
EV261 AA11

EV276 AA11

Classroom
Honnen Arts 103
Taylor Hall PRESS
Taught Abroad 001
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
Tutt Science Building 221
See Prof. 003
Tutt Science Building 101
Taught Abroad 001
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
Tutt Science Building 126
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
Taught Abroad 001
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
Tutt Science Building 223
Olin Hall 481
Barnes Science Center 403
Tutt Science Building 101
Tutt Science Building 108
Tutt Science Building 301
See Prof. 003
Tutt Science Building 218
Tutt Science Building 218
See Prof. 003
Tutt Library 317
Tutt Library 317
Tutt Science Building 221
Packard Hall 9
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
See Prof. 003
Barnes Science Center 219
Barnes Science Center 219
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
Taught Abroad 001
Taught Abroad 001
Taught Abroad 001
Taught Abroad 001
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